
THE HUB

Latte or Cappuccino

Mocha

Americano (Double Shot with Hot Water)

Fresh Brewed House Coffee

Fresh Brewed Coffee refill (No New Cup)

Hot Tea

Chai Latté (Hot or Cold)

Hot Chocolate (Hot or Cold)

- Frappe ice Blended For $0.80

$3.70

$4.50

$2.60

$1.05

$5.45

$4.10

$2.95

$3.75

$2.05

$1.05

$3.90

$3.10

SuperTallTraditional Beverages

$3.50

$4.30

$2.40

$2.35

$1.05

$1.90

$4.70

$3.60

Grande

THE HUB

Cold Brewed Coffee

Iced Coffee

Iced Tea

Infused Water

$3.10

$2.85

$2.00

$2.60

$2.30

$1.50

SuperTallCold Coffee and More

Peach

Passion Fruit

Mango

Strawberry

Pineapple

Vanilla Cream

Blueberry

Guava

Raspberry

Add Protein, Chia, Flax or Banana For $0.80

Flavored Shots
  (Regular/Sugar Free)

Espresso Shot

Soy, Almond, or Coconut Milk

Make It Yours  $0.80Frozen Blended Smoothies

$2.85

$2.60

$1.85

$1.75

Grande

THE HUB

Bear Paw
 White Chocolate & Caramel

Yin & Yang
 Dark & White Chocolate

Raspberry Truffle
 Dark Chocolate and Raspberry

Peppermint Patty
 Peppermint, Dark Chocolate & Irish Cream

Sweet Cinnamon Latté
 Vanilla & Cinnamon

Skinny Turtle Latté
 Skim Milk, Caramel & Hazelnut

$4.50
 

$4.50
 

$4.50
 

$4.50

$3.70
 

$3.70

$3.70
 

$3.70
 

$3.70
 

$3.70

$2.95
 

$2.95

SuperTallHouse Specialties

$4.30
 

$4.30
 

$4.30
 

$4.30

$3.50
 

$3.50

Grande

  $4.50


