THE HUB

Traditional Beverages	Tall	Grande	Super
Latte or Cappuccino	\$2.95	\$3.50	\$3.70
Mocha	\$3.75	\$4.30	\$4.50
Americano (Double Shot with Hot Water)		\$2.40	
Fresh Brewed House Coffee	\$2.05	\$2.35	\$2.60
Fresh Brewed Coffee refill (No New Cup)	\$1.05	\$1.05	\$1.05
Hot Tea		\$1.90	
Chai Latté (Hot or Cold)	\$3.90	\$4.70	\$5.45
Hot Chocolate (Hot or Cold)	\$3.10	\$3.60	\$4.10

- Frappe ice Blended For \$0.80

THE HUB

Cold Coffee and More	Tall	Grande	Super
Cold Brewed Coffee	\$2.60	\$2.85	\$3.10
Iced Coffee	\$2.30	\$2.60	\$2.85
Iced Tea		\$1.85	
Infused Water	\$1.50	\$1.75	\$2.00

Frozen Blended Smoothies \$4.50

Peach	Strawberry	Blueberry
Passion Fruit	Pineapple	Guava
Mango	Vanilla Cream	Raspberry

Add Protein, Chia, Flax or Banana For \$0.80

Make It Yours \$0.80

Flavored Shots
(Regular/Sugar Free)

Espresso Shot

Soy, Almond, or Coconut Milk

THE HUB

House Specialties	Tall	Grande	Super
Bear Paw White Chocolate & Caramel	\$3.70	\$4.30	\$4.50
Yin & Yang Dark & White Chocolate	\$3.70	\$4.30	\$4.50
Raspberry Truffle Dark Chocolate and Raspberry	\$3.70	\$4.30	\$4.50
Peppermint Patty Peppermint, Dark Chocolate & Irish Ci	\$3.70 ream	\$4.30	\$4.50
Sweet Cinnamon Latté Vanilla & Cinnamon	\$2.95	\$3.50	\$3.70
Skinny Turtle Latté Skim Milk, Caramel & Hazelnut	\$2.95	\$3.50	\$3.70